: Eric Hood /16/2021	Fax: 15182130744	To:	Fax: (850) 617-6381 Division of Corporations	Page: 4 of 12	04/16/2021 12:31 PM
	121	P rto D Davision Electronic	barmont State	166	
			e it as a cover sheet. Typ d bottom of all pages of t		mber
		(((H21	000152664 3)))		
	Note: DO NOT hit		001526643ABC.	rowser from this	page.
	·····		nerate another cover shee		-
	To: Divisi Fax Nu	on of Corporatio mber : (850)	ns 517-6381		2021 APR 16
		t Number : 12000 : (800):	CY GLOBAL,INC. 0000088 221-0102 944-6607		PH 1:43
	annual rep	ort mailings. Ent	is business entity to b er only one email addr		ire
	Email Addr	ess:			2021
			IITED LIABILITY C Group III, LLC	: 0.	21 APR 16
	Cer Pag	tificate of Status tified Copy e Count mated Charge	0 1 02 \$155		177 E D PH I2: 58
	Electronic Filing N	Annu Corpor	ate Filing Menu	Help	

m: Eric Hood		4 To:	Fax: (850) 617-6381	Page: 5 of 12	04/16/2021 12:31
					(((H210)00152664 3)))
	ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZATION FOR	LFLORIDA LIMITED	LIABILITY COMPA	NY	
1	LE I - Name:	lity Company is				
	e of the Limited Liab	itty Company is:				
		Pensam Gi	roup III, LLC			
	(Must co	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC."	`)	_
	LE II - Address: ling address and street	address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company	is:	
	Princ	ipal Office Address:		Mailing	Address:	
	777 Brickell Av	enue	777 I	Brickell Avenue		
	Suite 1200			1200		
	Miami, FL 3313		<u> </u>	ni, FL 33131		
		n active Florida registrati et address of the registere JN		с		2021 APR 16
			Name		— ; ;	· · ·
		777 Brick	cell Avenue, Suite	1200	L.	
		Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ad	cceptable)		
		Miami	FL	33131	·•	f l
		City	State	Zip		
place desi	ignated in this certifica tree to comply with the	d agent and to accept ser te, I hereby accept the ap, provisions of all statutes obligations of my position	pointment as register relating to the proper	ed agent and agree (and complete perfo	o act in this capa rmance of my du	acity. I tties, and I
		Regis	stered Agent's Signat	ure (REQUIRED)		
			(CONTINUED)			
Í						
1						1

ļ

		To:	Fax: (850) 617-6381	Page: 6 of 12 04/16/20 (((H210001)
	ARTICLE IV- The name and address of	of each person au	thorized to manage and control the Lir	nited Liability Company:
	<u>Title:</u>	r.	Name and Address:	
	MGR		Gavin Beekman	
			777 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1 Miami, FL 33131	200
	MGR		Michael Stein	_
		_	777 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1 Miami, FL 33131	
	MGR		Joe Ackerman	MDR .
		_	777 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1	
			Miami, FL 33131	
				·
	-			<u> </u>
ADTIC	(Use attachment if nece	-	o of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u>]	LE V: Effective date, if c ffective date is listed, the e of filing.)	other than the date date must be sp s block does not	pecific and cannot be more than five b meet the applicable statutory filing req	ousiness days prior to or 90 d
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u> 1 the doct	LE V: Effective date, if c ffective date is listed, the e of filing.) If the date inserted in this	other than the date date must be sp s block does not a n the Department	ecific and cannot be more than five b meet the applicable statutory filing req	ousiness days prior to or 90 d
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u> 1 the doct	LE V: Effective date, if c ffective date is listed, the e of filing.) If the date inserted in this sument's effective date on	other than the date date must be sp s block does not a n the Department	ecific and cannot be more than five b meet the applicable statutory filing req	ousiness days prior to or 90 d
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u> 1 the doct	LE V: Effective date, if c ffective date is listed, the e of filing.) If the date inserted in this sument's effective date on	other than the date date must be sp s block does not a n the Department	ecific and cannot be more than five b meet the applicable statutory filing req	ousiness days prior to or 90 d
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u> 1 the doct	LE V: Effective date, if c ffective date is listed, the e of filing.) If the date inserted in this sument's effective date on	other than the date date must be sp s block does not in h the Department if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five b meet the applicable statutory filing req of State's records.	ousiness days prior to or 90 d
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u> 1 the doct	LE V: Effective date, if c ffective date is listed, the e of filing.) If the date inserted in this nument's effective date on LE VI: Other provisions, 	other than the date e date must be sp is block does not in in the Department if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five b meet the applicable statutory filing req of State's records.	uirements, this date will not b
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u> 1 the doct	LE V: Effective date, if c ffective date is listed, the e of filing.) If the date inserted in this nument's effective date on LE VI: Other provisions, <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNAT	bither than the date date must be sp s block does not in the Department if any. URE: Signature of a m beument is execu- vare that any fals	pecific and cannot be more than five b meet the applicable statutory filing req of State's records.	ve of a member. 03 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. to the Department of State
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u> 1 the doct	LE V: Effective date, if c ffective date is listed, the e of filing.) If the date inserted in this nument's effective date on LE VI: Other provisions, <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNAT	bether than the date date must be sp s block does not in the Department if any. URE: Signature of a m becoment is excen- ware that any fals utes a third degree	ember or an authorized representation submitted in accordance with section 605.020 c information submitted in a document the felony as provided for in s.817.155, 1 Gavin Beekman, Authorized Sign	ve of a member. 33 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. to the Department of State F.S.
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u> 1 the doct	LE V: Effective date, if c ffective date is listed, the e of filing.) If the date inserted in this nument's effective date on LE VI: Other provisions, <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNAT	bether than the date date must be sp s block does not in the Department if any. URE: Signature of a m becoment is excen- ware that any fals utes a third degree	ember or an authorized representati tec felony as provided for in s.817.155, 1	ve of a member. 33 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. to the Department of State F.S.
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u> 1 the doct	LE V: Effective date, if c ffective date is listed, the e of filing.) If the date inserted in this nument's effective date on LE VI: Other provisions, REOUIRED SIGNAT S This de I am av constitu	bother than the date of date must be sp is block does not in in the Department if any. URE: URE: Signature of a mo- boument is execu- vare that any fals utes a third degree or Articles of Or	ember or an authorized representation submitted in accordance with section 605.020 c information submitted in a document the felony as provided for in s.817.155, 1 Gavin Beekman, Authorized Sign	ve of a member. D3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. to the Department of State F.S.

l